
B League C League

Tip Ins Wristy Business

Torsion First Responders

Wombats B Golden Goons

Black Sheep

Wombats C

OGB

Winter 2026 Clear Service Hockey League Schedule

Sunday January 11 5pm Golden Goons 5 First Responders 1

Sunday January 11 630pm Wristy Business 2 Black Sheep 10

Sunday January 11 8pm Torsion 3 Wombats B 8

Monday January 12 7pm Wombats C 5 OGB 4

Sunday January 18 5pm First Responders Wristy Business

Sunday January 18 630pm Black Sheep Wombats C

Sunday January 18 8pm Tip Ins Torsion

Monday January 19 7pm Wombats B Tip Ins

Monday January 19 830pm OGB Golden Goons

Sunday January 25 5pm Wristy Business OGB

Sunday January 25 630pm Wombats C First Responders

Sunday January 25 8pm Tip Ins Torsion

Monday January 26 7pm Golden Goons Black Sheep

Sunday February 1 5pm Black Sheep OGB

Sunday February 1 630pm Golden Goons Wombats C

Sunday February 1 8pm Torsion Wombats B

Monday February 2 7pm Tip Ins Torsion

Monday February 2 830pm Wristy Business First Responders

Superbowl Sunday No Games Scheduled.

Sunday February 15 5pm Black Sheep First Responders

Sunday February 15 630pm OGB Wombats C

Sunday February 15 8pm Wombats B Tip Ins

Monday February 16 7pm Wristy Business Golden Goons

Sunday February 22 5pm Black Sheep Golden Goons

Sunday February 22 630pm First Responders OGB

Sunday February 22 8pm Tip Ins Wombats B

Monday February 23 7pm Wombats B Torsion

Monday February 23 830pm Wombats C Wristy Business

Sunday March 1 5pm Wombats C Golden Goons

Sunday March 1 630pm Wristy Business OGB

Sunday March 1 8pm Wombats B Torsion

Monday March 2 7pm Black Sheep First Responders

Trade Deadline and Roster Freeze March 7 9pm.



Sunday March 8 5pm Wristy Business Wombats C

Sunday March 8 630pm Golden Goons First Responders

Sunday March 8 8pm Tip Ins Torsion

Monday March 9 7pm Tip Ins Wombats B

Monday March 9 830pm Black Sheep OGB

Sunday March 15 5pm OGB Golden Goons

Sunday March 15 630pm Black Sheep Wristy Business

Sunday March 15 8pm Torsion Tip Ins

Monday March 16 7pm First Responders Wombats C

Sunday March 22 5pm Wombats C Black Sheep

Sunday March 22 630pm Golden Goons Wristy Business

Sunday March 22 8pm Wombat B Torsion

Monday March 23 7pm Torsion Tip Ins

Monday March 23 830pm OGB First Responders

Sunday March 29 5pm Wristy Business First Responders

Sunday March 29 630pm OGB Black Sheep

Sunday March 29 8pm Tip Ins Wombats B

Monday March 30 7pm Golden Goons Wombats C

Easter Sunday. No Games Scheduled

Sunday April 12 5pm OGB Wombats C

Sunday April 12 630pm First Responders Golden Goons

Sunday April 12 8pm Wombats B Tip Ins

Monday April 13 7pm Torsion Wombats B

Monday April 13 830pm Wristy Business Black Sheep

Playoffs April 19 5pm C League #3 C League #6

Round 1 April 19 630pm C League #4 C League #5

Semi-Finals April 19 8pm B League #2 B League #3

April 20 7pm C League #1 C League Lowest Seed

April 20 830pm C League #2 C League Highest Seed

Round 2 April 26 5pm C League Championship C League Championship

Finals April 26 7pm B League Championship B League Championship






